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10367

PIC DEUTSCHLAND GmbH

188NLGD

697NASX

 64088

 3161

114,00

Eber-Nr.:

Geb.:

Züchter:

Vater:

Mutter:

BLUP:

Eigenleistung LTZ

RSD

750,00 g

6,20 mm

PIC 10367   -BO

MD

MFA

TTZ 1.109,00 g

93,70 mm

71,00 %

TZW MFA

TZW Vitalität

TZW FUA

TZW NLTZ  109

 146

 132

 130

Rasse: PIC 408 TG PLUS

17635NASKTätowier-Nr.:

Feld

GPWPW EffizienzPW SpeckmassPW FleischmassPW TZAnz. NK

 112,48 0,0000-0,45-0,36 58,44 161  0,93

Sicherheit

PW-Schätztermin:

PW Schinken kg

PW Lachs kg

PW Bauch kg

PW Bauch %

 102,66

 104,12

 104,53

 98,88
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